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2/14/22, 1:45 PM

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969
Tel: 6214 8300

Repairer H

stimates

Ltd (co.reg.No: 199506048W)

TP INSURER: EQ Insurance Company Ltd (HQ)

CTPL

Singapore AVA \Y \i

PARTICULARSOFCLAM [

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref. No

Policy No: Date of Loss: 13/02/2022

Vehicle Reg. No.: SHC8780T Driveable?

Party At Fault: UNKNOWN

Make/Model: TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: ~ 30/05/2017

Vehicle Colour: BLUE

Engine No: 2ZRS044836 Chassis No: JTDKB3FU503557533

Odometer: 622444 KM

Paint Type:

List Iltem Discount: 25.00 %

Total Loss? NO

Est. Duration of Repair 4

(day)

Present Location: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING |PTE LTD (LOYANG)

COST OF CLAIMS Amount

Parts 4,953.49

Miscellaneous Items . 0.00

Labour 0.00

Paintwork Labour 0.00

Towing 0.00

Gross Total (S$) 4,953.49

+ GST [7.00% (S$) 346.74
Nett Amount (S$) 5,300.23

This claim is handled by: LOKE YY 62148355

Generated

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRclaim&fuseaction=gen_do

5ing Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System
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2/14/22, 1:45 PM Repairer ELtimates

ingapore 1.0)

IREPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2022)
Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen E
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 13:43
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (abo

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an aste

Estimates on Parts
No. Qty PartNo. Particulars

11 *FRONT BUMPER COVER

2 1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

3 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP

4 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH

5 1 *FRT BUMPER SUPPORT LH

6 1 “HEAD LAMP PANEL LH

7 1 *HEADLAMP LH '
8 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER LH
9 1 *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT '
10 1 *FRT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT

1" 1 *FRT BUMPER SPONGE

12 1 *RADIATOR GRILLE

13 1 *FRT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE

14 1 *FRT BUMPER TOWING COVER LH

15 1 *RADIATOR SUPPORT LH

16 1 *RADIATOR ASSY

17 1 *CONDENSER ASSY '
18 1 *COOLANT

19 1 “FRT NUMBER PLATE EXTENTSION '

F=Franchise part. L=ListitemDisc.

Fisk ™.

%Disc

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

0.00

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L ltems (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

%Depr

0.00 "
0.00 L1t
0.00NNX

0.00NN

0.00NN X
0.00NNK

e) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*499.90FL
*22.00FL
*920.00 FL
“82.30 FL
*81.70 FL
*240.10FL

0.00 X *2,735.28 FL NN

0.00 X
0.00 X
0.00 X
0.00 ~
0.00 X
000
0.0044+
0.00 >

*115.70 FLNN
*696.40 FLNN
*364.20 FLNN
*78.80 FLNN
*438.00 FLNN
*301.90 FLNN
—~38.38 FL
*234.70 FLNN

0.00 A *1,841.80FLNN
0.00 x *1,336.60FLNN

0.00 /*

0.00 A _

550
412.71
SN 99

*90.00 FLNN
*99.00F

6,604.66

1,651.17

4,953.49

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 13|
Generated using Merimen e-Clai

s IEAS

43. Not valid without Reference section.
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2/14/22, 1:45 PM Repairer Elstimates

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscel'ineous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 13t43. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES 3
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TP INSURER:
CTPL

Singapore

PARTICULARS OF cLAM |

Claim Type:
Policy No:
Vehicle Reg. No.:
Party At Fault:

Make/Model:
Vehicle Coloyr-
Engine No:
Odometer:

Paint Type:
List ltem Discount:
Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair
(day)

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts

Miscellaneous Items
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

€ring Ptg
59 Loyang Drive |

Singapore 508959
Tel: 6214 8300

(SUPPLEMENTARY

EQ Insurance Company Ltqd (HQ

Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1

L td (Co.Reg.No:1 99506048W)

THIRD PARTY  Rbf N
Date of Loss: 13/02/2022
SHC8780T Driveable?
UNKNOWN
TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 30/05/2017
BLUE
2ZRS044836 Chassis No: JTDKBSFU503557533
622444 KM
25.00 %
NO
4
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PT LTD (LOYANG)
Amount
0.00
0.00
1,990.00
0.00
' 0.00
Gross [Total (S$) 1,990.00
+ GST 7,00% (S$) 139.30
Nett Amount (S9) 2,129.30
*+ Previous Estimates (S$) 9,998.96
Claim Total (S$) 12,128.26

Generated using Medimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System
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2/14/22, 1:46 PM Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1

REPAIR DETAILS

g = EEEEE————— -_ e

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2022

Parts: 144 TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen'.Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 13:45

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (abopve) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an astqarisk i

Estimates on Parts

There are no new parts selected.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 1?:45. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Clains IEAS
|
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2/14/22, 1:46 PM

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscel’aneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1

No Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING New S5 1,050.00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 2 5~ 800.00
3 CHECK ALL LIGHTING New NN 80.00
4  TUFF KOTE New NN SN 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 1,990.00
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8780T/14/02/2022 1?!:45. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
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